AUTUMN TERM PLANNER 2019

Economics Conference - Mackinnon Theatre

Rugby v Colstons - Please see SOCS for fixture details

Football v Clifton College - see SOCS for details Sunday 17/11/2019 Rehearsal for Dance Production - Oz
Monday ‘ 02/09/2019 INSET DAY Friday 04/10/2019 MUNCH - Model United Nations Cheadle Hume - Departs Week B
Tuesday 03/09/2019 INSET DAY Library Closes at 12.15 - No after-school supervision Monday 18/11/2019 ECF Regional Qualifier Chess Tournament - Great Hall
Whole School Open Evening Tuesday 19/11/2019 House Drama Rehearsals
dnesd: 04/09/2019 Start of Term Saturday 05/10/2019 Rugby v Millfield Prep / King's Hall / King's Taunton - See SOCS for fixture details House Drama Performance - 1532
Library Opens - 4pm Hockey v Dean Close - Please see SOCS for fixture details dnesd 20/11/2019 Year 8 Music - African Drumming Workshop - Mackay
Saturday 07/09/2019 Hockey v Kings Taunton / Milfield Prep - Please see SOCS for fixture details Sunday 06/10/2019 MUNCH - Model United Nations Cheadle Hume - Returns Big Phat Band Improvisation Workshop and Concert - 1532
Rugby v Sir Thomas Rich's - Please see SOCS for fixture details Upper Sixth Mock Interviews - Great Hall
Sunday 08/09/2019 Bedford Autodrome Greenpower Event Monday 07/10/2019 School Chess v QEH (Away) Thursday 21/11/2019 Big Phat Band Improvisation Workshop and Concert - 1532
Upper Sixth Geography Fieldwork - Chamonix - Departs Tuesday 08/10/2019 Inter-Schools Mathematics Competition - St Mary Redcliffe Year 7 & Year 9 Scholarship Application Deadline
Week B 09/10/2019 Bristol Education Partnership Launch Event Day 2 at UWE Rehearsal for Dance Production - Oz
Monday 09/09/2019 Hilliard's Year 7 House Party - JCR Year 7 'Come and Sing!" Workshop - Mackay Russia Trip Meeting - Junior School Hall
Tuesday 10/09/2019 Glenn's Year 7 House Party - JCR Upper Sixth Progress Overview Meeting Saturday 23/11/2019 Hockey v Redmaids High - Please see SOCS for fixture details
Friends of BGS AGM - Sixth Form Centre Thursday 10/10/2019 Lunchtime Live - Mackay Rugby v Blundell's - Please see SOCS for fixture details
dnesd: 11/09/2019 Upper Sixth Geography Fieldwork - Chamonix - Returns Friday 11/10/2019 Year 9 Art Trip to Tyntesfield
Edwards's House Year 7 Party - JCR Year 11 & Lower Sixth Drama Trip - Punchdrunk Theatre Company London Monday 25/11/2019 Year 11 Spanish Speaking Trial Exams
Year 9 Expedition Launch Meeting - Great Hall Glenn's Year 7 House Bowling - Tenpin | Dress and Tech Rehearsal for Dance Production - Oz
Thursday 12/09/2019 3rd XV Rugby v QEH - Please see SOCS for more details Saturday 12/10/2019 Rugby v Clifton Prep / Clifton College - Please see SOCS for fixture details UCAS Application Deadline
Year 7 d and meet the Form Tutor/HoH Hockey v Taunton School / Taunton Prep - Please see SOCS for fixture details Tuesday 26/11/2019 Year 11 Food & Nutrition IGCSE Part 1
Lower Sixth and meet the Form Tutor/HoH “ Year 11 Spanish Speaking Trial Exams
Friday 13/09/2019 Niamir's Year 7 House Party - JCR Monday 14/10/2019 Lower Sixth EPQ launch Dress and Tech Rehearsal for Dance Production - Oz
Scott's Year 7 House Party - J16 Short's Year 9 & 11 Bowling & Pizza - The Lanes, Bristol Lower Sixth Progress Overview Meeting
Short's Year 7 House Party - Owen Room Tuesday 15/10/2019 U14 House Rugby 27/11/2019 Performance for Dance Production - Oz
lay 14/09/2019 Hockey v Kingswood - Please see SOCS for more details 16/10/2019 House Cross Country - Failand Thursday 28/11/2019 Maths Inspiration Show - Bristol
Rugby v KES Bath - Please see SOCS for more details Friends of BGS Year 8 & 9 Parents Pot Luck Supper - JCR Lunchtime bles Concert - Mackay
Sunday 15/09/2019 Dunsfold Park Greenpower Event Thursday 17/10/2019 Silverstone International Final - Greenpower U14/U16 Netball County Finals @ Clifton Dome
Eton Chess Tournament - Eton School Year 8 & 9 Girls Renishaw STEM Technology Insight Performance for Dance Production - Oz
Year 11 Internal Sixth Form Information Evening Friday 29/11/2019 British h | Olympiad and Senior Kangaroo
Monday 16/09/2019 Music bles restart Friday 18/10/2019 Lower Sixth Next Steps Research Day U12 XV Rugby v Pates Grammar School
Tuesday 17/09/2019 Upper Sixth History A Level Study Trip - Belfast - Departs Year 11 Sixth Form Experience Day Performance for Dance Production - Oz
Year 7 Group 1 - Woodhouse Scout Camp - Departs Parent Partnership Talk - MacKinnon Theatre Saturday 30/11/2019 Hockey v Blundells - Please see SOCS for fixture details
U14 XV Rugby v QEH - Please see SOCS for more details Saturday 19/10/2019 Hockey v Clifton College - Please see SOCS for fixture details Rugby v Pates Grammar School - Please see SOCS for fixture details
First XI Football v Box Hill - see SOCS for more details Rugby v QEH - Please see SOCS for fixture details Week B
Year 10 di and Meet the Form Tutor/HoH Week B Monday 02/12/2019 Upper Sixth Geography NEA han deadline
Year 11 di and Meet the Form Tutor/HoH Monday 21/10/2019 U13 House Rugby Year 9 Sport Scholarship (Shortlisted candid only)
dnesd: 18/09/2019 Upper Sixth History A Level Study Trip - Belfast - Returns Tuesday 22/10/2019 HOUSE SINGING DAY Tuesday 03/12/2019 Year 11 Food & Nutrition IGCSE Practical Exam Session 1
Year 7 Group 1 - Woodhouse Scout Camp - Returns 23/10/2019 INSET DAY Parent Partnership Talk - Mackinnon Theatre
Year 7 Group 2 - Woodhouse Scout Camp - Departs HALF TERM 04/12/2019 Year 11 Food & Nutrition IGCSE Practical Exam Session 2
Year 11 Drama Trip to Blood Brothers - New Theatre, Cardiff 24/10/2019 U15 Sports Tour - Belfast - Departs - Please see SOCS for fixture details Netball v Blundells - Please see SOCS for fixture details
Friends of BGS Year 7 Parents Pot Luck Supper - JCR Friday 25/10/2019 Year 10 & 11 Greece Trip - Departs Sixth Form Christmas Meal - Great Hall
Thursday 19/09/2019 Year 10 GCSE Dance C One Sunday 27/10/2019 U15 Sports Tour - Belfast - Returns Thursday 05/12/2019 Year 7 Creative Arts Scholarship - Art (Shortlisted did:
Year 7 Group 2 - Woodhouse Scout Camp - Returns HALF TERM Year 9 Creative Arts Scholarship - Art (Shortlisted candid
Football v KES - see SOCS for more details 31/10/2019 Year 10 & 11 Greece Trip - Returns LAMDA Christmas Drama Gala
Friday 20/09/2019 Year 7 Scholars' Event - Failand Low Ropes Course Friday 06/12/2019 Year 11 Food & Nutrition IGCSE Practical Exam Session 3
Saturday 21/09/2019 Exeter College MUN - Model United Nations Monday 04/11/2019 BGS Choir 'Zimbe!' Choral Workshop - St. Georges Y7 Sport Scholarship - (Shortlisted did: only)
Rugby v Kingswood - Please see SOCS for fixture details Tuesday 05/11/2019 Sixth Form Information Evening for External Candid; -1532/JCR BGS Choir - Carol Singing
Hockey v Prior Park - Please see SOCS for fixture details 06/11/2019 Upper Sixth Medical Student Practice Interviews -J16 Niamir's House Enter Evening - Macki Theatre
Sunday 22/09/2019 Year 10 GCSE Music Sound World (NMSW) launch concert - St. George's Thursday 07/11/2019 Russia Trip Visa Application - London Saturday 07/12/2019 U12 House Rugby - Failand
Week B Year 7 Art Trip - Bristol Zoo Hockey v Dauntsey's - Please see SOCS for fixture details
Monday 23/09/2019 Lower Sixth Meningitis Clinics (JCR) Senior Maths Challenge Rugby v Malvern College - Please see SOCS for fixture details
Football v KCS Wimbledon - Please see SOCS for fixture details U19 Netball County Tournament, Kingswood- Please see SOCS for fixture details
Scholar's Investiture Whole School Open Morning Monday 09/12/2019 U13 House Rugby
Tuesday 24/09/2019 Year 8 Geography Fieldwork - 8GL, 85C, 8SNM Rugby v QEH - Please see SOCS for fixture details Tuesday 10/12/2019 Christmas Jumper Day
Lower Sixth Meningitis Clinics (JCR) Year 7 Form Tutor Meeting Pupil Christmas Lunch
Year 8 Head of House & Form Tutor Short's House Sixth Form Meal - TBC dnesd 11/12/2019 U14 House Rugby
Year 9 Head of House & Form Tutor Friday 08/11/2019 Scott's House Charity Day Carol Service Rehearsal
dnesd 25/09/2019 Year 8 Geography Fieldwork - 8ED, 8HD, 8ST Lower Sixth EPQ Application Deadline U15 House Rugby
Year 11 Ballad C ition & Impr workshop - Mackay Scott's House Enter Evening - Mackin Theatre Senior School Carol Service
EPQ U6 Pr ion Day - J16 Saturday 09/11/2019 Hockey v Bad on School - Please see SOCS for fixture details Thursday 12/12/2019 U18 House Rugby
Thursday 26/09/2019 L Week Starts Rugby v King's Worcester - Please see SOCS for fixture details Friday 13/12/2019 TERM ENDS 12PM
Sixth Form Art Study Trip - Brighton - Departs BGS Fireworks Display - Failand (Gates Open 6pm) Library Closes - No after-school supervision
Friday 27/09/2019 EPQ U6 Reserve Presentation Day - J16 Sunday 10/11/2019 Rehearsal for Dance Production Oz - 1532 Russian Trip to Moscow & St Petersburg - Departs
Short's Y7 & Parents Bowling Cribbs Causeway Chri Holid
Niamir's Year 7 Bowling Trip - d Monday 11/11/2019 Hilliard's House Charity Week
lay 28/09/2019 Hockey v Ch Ladies College / The Downs School - Please see SOCS for fixture details Remembrance Service - Great Hall
Rugby v Monmouth - Please see SOCS for fixture details Upper Sixth Mock Interviews - Great Hall
Sunday 29/09/2019 Year 11 DofE Expedition - Forest of Dean - Departs Tuesday 12/11/2019 Music Dept Autumn Concert Rehearsal - Clifton Cathedral
Sixth Form Art Study Trip - Brighton - Returns. U16 Netball County Tournament, BGS - Please see SOCS for fixture details
U14C Rugby v QEH - Please see SOCS for fixture details
Monday 30/09/2019 Year 11 DofE Expedition - Forest of Dean - returns Music Dept Autumn Concert - Clifton Cathedral
Bristol Education Partnership Launch Event at M Shed 13/11/2019 Year 11 Progress Overview Meeting
Early UCAS Application deadline Friends of BGS Y10 & Y11 Parents Pot Luck Supper - JCR
Tuesday 01/10/2019 Inter-Schools Mathematics Competition - QEH Thursday 14/11/2019 U14 County Netball Tournamanet - BGS - Please see SOCS for fixture details
New Year 7 & Newcomers Music Evening Hockey v Queens Taunton - Please see SOCS for fixture details
dnesd 02/10/2019 Friends of BGS Sixth Form Parents Pot Luck Supper - JCR Friday 15/11/2019 Hilliard's House Enter Evening - Mackinnon Theatre
Thursday 03/10/2019 Year 9 Black Country Museum History Trip Saturday 16/11/2019 Hockey v KES Bath - Please see SOCS for fixture details




